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Sheboygan Maline Amy 715-914-0558 threeboysnomore@yahoo.com DPI K-12 #884 1 1
Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Brown Gusmer Carrie 920-412-0447 carriegusmer@gmail.com CT Part Time

Brown Helmrich Leanne 920-246-5383 terpinma@yahoo.com CI/CT Full Time

Brown Peterson Susan 920-632-4459 suep3030@hotmail.com CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Brown Schumacher Kelly 920-213-8543 kelschum1@hotmail.com CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Brown Sebranek Patricia 920-468-3034 tpcsebranek@aol.com NIC

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Brown Uhilg Carrie 920-655-0031 carrieu70@gmail.com NIC Full Time

Burnett Greene Sharon 763-227-9689 sharongreene7@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Dane Amacci Jamie 608-212-3444 jsamacci@aol.com
CI/CT

NIC

OIC
Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Dane Belt Molly 608-628-0992 mollybterp@charter.net CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only
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Dane Falkos Elizabeth 608-347-2476 bdjfalkos@hotmail.com
CI/CT          

NIC

Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Dane Free Amy 414-218-7147 freespiritllc@earthlink.net CI/CT Part Time

Dane Gonwa Patty 262-573-8766 pklabunde@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Dane Gudenkauf Sue 608-219-0660 sueginterpreting@gmail.com CI/CT
SC:L

Q-MHI
Full Time

Dane Heglund Lisa 608-358-6103 Lhterp@chorus.net CI/CT Full Time

Dane Maciolek Paula 414-241-7172 paulamaciolek@sbcglobal.net CI/CT Full Time

Dane McKitrick Jenny 608-228-8932 jennymckitrick@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Dane Mullett Amber 920-698-2278 amber.mullett@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Dane Zweifel Kelly 608-334-0668 kzworks@ymail.com NIC Part Time

Douglas Gilderman Amanda 218-393-1882 agilderman@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time
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Dunn Erickson Jeffrey 507-261-3610 JFFRYRCKSN@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Eau Claire Burisek Keith 262-729-6429 keithburisek@ymail.com 1 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Eau Claire Koplitz Dawn 715-456-9268 koplitz5@hotmail.com
CT

NIC
DPI K-12 #884

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Green Wanta Patti 608-636-3118 KPWanta@netzero.com NIC Part Time

Jefferson Wurz Melanie 608-780-9786 Melanie.Interprets@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Full Time

La Crosse Hudzinski Connie 608-796-4236 cghudz@gmail.com CT
Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

La Crosse Martin Boyle Adele 608-406-0398 aminterpreter@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Langlade Waldner Darlyn 715-551-0628 darlynwald@live.com 1 1 Part Time

Manitowoc Abbott Diane 920-905-1996 yupyupyup.dabbott@gmail.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Albee-HubbardLeigh 715-551-8192 leighhubbard@hotmail.com NIC Full Time
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Marathon Connors Lori 715-573-3750 signhere1@charter.net NAD III Full Time

Marathon Fischbach Sarah 414-737-8679 sarahfischbach@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Thompson April 715-297-4619 april.thompson@me.com NIC Full Time

Milwaukee Brazeau LopezJody 414-380-5639 jodybrazeaulopez@gmail.com 2 2 Full Time

Milwaukee DeMeyer Leslie 414-520-1113 Lesliedm@wi.rr.com CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Dentino Dianna 414-736-0860 ddentino@me.com NIC Part Time

Milwaukee Ford Heather 414-610-8005 hebford@gmail.com
CI/CT

NIC
Full Time

Milwaukee Hagen Jim 414-721-8032 coffeeguy414@aol.com NIC

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Harris Richard 414-540-0106 harrisr@matc.edu CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Hogle Amy 414-238-8973 ahogle@wi.rr.com CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only
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Milwaukee Quiles Chasity 414-736-1159 chasityquiles@gmail.com NIC

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Thompson Beth 414-690-4260 bat.interpreter@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Oconto Falls Madden Terri 715-571-1522 tcovelli@juno.com DPI K-12 #884 2 1

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Outagamie Cooper Deborah 920-850-5539 cooperinterpreting@gmail.com CSC Full Time

Outagamie Reed Erin 920-213-1029 earsignlanguageservices@gmail.com NIC Full Time

Outagamie Temmer Robin 920-716-0820 robintemmer@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Portage Bushmaker Amanda 715-891-4414 amandabushmaker@gmail.com DPI K-12 #884 Part Time

Portage Krolikowski Beth 715-347-7951 beth.krolikowski@mail2web.com CT Full Time

Racine Byers Kyleigh 219-309-0131 Kyleigh.A.Corder@gmail.com 1 1 Part Time

Racine Cadd Sherrie 262-930-5035 sherrie_cadd@yahoo.com NIC Full Time
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Sauk Lapp Anne 414-306-2193 h.anne12@yahoo.com 2 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Trempealeau Poeschel Erin 715-495-6932 erinpoeschel@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Part Time

Walworth Van Dyke Andrea 262-215-0213 andvan509@gmail.com CT Full Time

Washington Young Chantel 262-224-6259 young-lacey@hotmail.com DPI K-12 #884 1 1
Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Waukesha Jones Andrea 608-886-3166 jonesyann@gmail.com 2 1

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Waukesha Smart Steve 414-282-8115 stevesmart@pieinc-wi.com CI/CT
SC:L

Q-MHI
Full Time

Waukesha Srnec Jane 262-968-3976 CI/CT Part Time

Waukesha Wilkinson Emma 262-751-4703 polyglot712@gmail.com DPI K-12 #884 2 2 Part Time

Winnebago Gutierrez Virginia 920-257-6553 virginia.gutierrez@nwtc.edu 1 1

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

MINNESOTA

COUNTIES:
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Winona Erickson Sarah 507-429-3572 sarah.erickson3@gmail.com NIC

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only
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